
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-DOH1335 – Doris-Madrid Project; Amendment No. 3 – Part C: Conditions
Applying to Security
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, May 7, 2024 at 2:57 PM
To: "Ministre AN - Minister NA (AADNC/AANDC)" <aadnc.ministrean-ministerna.aandc@canada.ca>, Dan.Vandal@parl.gc.ca
Bcc: Distro Doris North <distro-2am-doh@nwb-oen.ca>, "Stephens, Glen (AADNC/AANDC)" <glen.stephens@canada.ca>,
janice.traynor2@canada.ca, "Smith,Mariah(AADNC/AANDC)" <mariah.smith@canada.ca>, "Allain, Erik (AADNC/AANDC)"
<erik.allain@canada.ca>, "Dewar,Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Keim, Andrew"
<andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Demers, Joyce" <Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, Jamie Quesnel
<jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>, Manon Turmel <manon.turmel@agnicoeagle.com>

Dear Honourable Minister Vandal,

Please find attached water licence amendment 2AM-DOH1335 for your review.

Regards,

Richard
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